
Montag - Freitag

Fußnoten
Hitzkirch, Bahnhof
Hitzkirch, Dorf
Hämikon, Schulhaus
Müswangen, Dorf
Hämikon, Berg

ab

an

14
15
21
23
25

44
45
51
53
55

6-7

44
45
51
53
55

8-9

14
15

44
45
51
53
55

10-11

14
15
21
23
25

44
45
51
53
55

12

14
15
21
23
25

44
45

13-15

14
15
21
23
25

44
45
51
53
55

16-18

44
45
51
53
55

19-21

Samstag

Fußnoten
Hitzkirch, Bahnhof
Hitzkirch, Dorf
Hämikon, Schulhaus
Müswangen, Dorf
Hämikon, Berg

ab

an

14
15
21
23
25

7

44
45
51
53
55

8

14
15

44
45
51
53
55

10

14
15

44
45
51
53
55

12

14
15

44
45
51
53
55

14

14
15
21
23
25

16

44
45
51
53
55

17

14
15
21
23
25

44
45

19

Sonn- und Feiertag

Fußnoten
Hitzkirch, Bahnhof
Hitzkirch, Dorf
Hämikon, Schulhaus
Müswangen, Dorf
Hämikon, Berg

ab

an

44
45
51
53
55

8

14
15

44
45
51
53
55

10

14
15

44
45
51
53
55

12

14
15

44
45
51
53
55

14

14
15

44
45
51
53
55

16

14
15
21
23
25

44
45

18

Gültig von 10.12.2023 bis 14.12.2024

Hitzkirch - Müswangen - Hämikon Berg
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Montag - Freitag

Fußnoten
Hämikon, Berg
Müswangen, Dorf
Hämikon, Schulhaus
Hitzkirch, Dorf
Hitzkirch, Bahnhof

ab

an

56
57
59
05
08

5

26
27
29
35
38

56
57
59
05
08

6-7

56
57
59
05
08

8

35
38

56
57
59
05
08

9-10

56
57
59
05
08

11

26
27
29
35
38

56
57
59
05
08

12

26
27
29
35
38

13

26
27
29
35
38

14-15

26
27
29
35
38

56
57
59
05
08

16

26
27
29
35
38

56
57
59
05
08

17-18

56
57
59
05
08

19-21 22

Samstag

Fußnoten
Hämikon, Berg
Müswangen, Dorf
Hämikon, Schulhaus
Hitzkirch, Dorf
Hitzkirch, Bahnhof

ab

an

26
27
29
35
38

7

56
57
59
05
08

8 9

35
38

56
57
59
05
08

10 11

35
38

56
57
59
05
08

12 13

35
38

56
57
59
05
08

14 15

26
27
29
35
38

16

56
57
59
05
08

17 18

26
27
29
35
38

19

Sonn- und Feiertag

Fußnoten
Hämikon, Berg
Müswangen, Dorf
Hämikon, Schulhaus
Hitzkirch, Dorf
Hitzkirch, Bahnhof

ab

an

56
57
59
05
08

8 9

35
38

56
57
59
05
08

10 11

35
38

56
57
59
05
08

12 13

35
38

56
57
59
05
08

14 15

35
38

56
57
59
05
08

16 17

26
27
29
35
38

18

Gültig von 10.12.2023 bis 14.12.2024

Hämikon Berg - Müswangen - Hitzkirch
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